WORKING TOGETHER TO BUILD YOUR BUSINESS

The Cheyenne Board of REALTORS[®] is pleased to offer you an opportunity to increase your visibility and promote your business to REALTORS[®]!

Affiliate Membership is a special membership category reserved for individuals who are not licensed to sell or appraise real estate, but who have an interest in developing a partnership with the real estate industry.

Real estate transacations require the cooperation and coordination of many professionals, including REALTORS[®] who represent the buyers and sellers, and Affiliates who facilitate the process. The best REALTOR[®]-Affiliate partnerships are based on mutual respect, open communications, and an understanding of one another's role.

Becoming an Affiliate member of the Cheyenne Board of REALTORS[®] is an excellent first step in forming prosperous partnerships for a successful career. Historically, we have had affiliates that are directly tied to our industry - attorneys, lenders, inspectors, insurance, and title companies.

But, no matter what your business, please remember often times our clients are new to the community and also ask for recommendations when finding doctors, dentists, veterinarians, accountants, banks, hairdressers, daycare providers, dance studios, fitness centers, mechanics, car salespersons and the list goes on and on.

Consider a partnership with the REALTORS[®] -the people who help build our community!



500 E 18th Street Cheyenne, WY 82001 307.634.0363

AFFILIATE MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS





Dedicated to serve, support and inspire excellence in the real estate community

cbr@CheyenneRealtors.com

www.CheyenneRealtors.com

BENEFITS OF MEMBERSHIP

GET READY TO EXPAND YOUR MARKET, MAKE CONNECTIONS & HAVE SOME FUN!

We know how important building relationships are to your business. By joining the Cheyenne Board of REALTORS[®] you will gain the ability to network and build relationships with our REALTOR[®] members. We encourage all of our Affiliate members to attend all membership meetings and social events. Establishing a working relationship often starts with the connection Affiliates make by being present at these events. People work with people they know - our REALTORS[®] will come to know you and understand that you subscribe to their same high standards of quality service and dependability. They'll know they can count on you and you'll find that you can count on them, too. Benefits of membership include:

- ✓ Your membership includes the Cheyenne Board of REALTORS[®] and the Wyoming Association of REALTORS[®]
- ✓ Your contact information will be listed on the CBR website and MLS system
- ✓ You will receive copies of all member communications including calendars, emails, and special notices
- ✓ You may greet REALTORS[®] and provide information at MLS Marketing Sessions

- ✓ You'll receive an invitation to attend membership events
- ✓ You will have the opportunity to serve alongside REALTORS[®] and other Affiliates as a voting member on CBR committees
- Receive email updates on Industry News, Legislative Updates, and Board Events
- Receive printed membership rosters of all REALTOR[®] members

An Affiliate Membership in the Cheyenne Board of REALTORS[®] opens the doors to an array of membership programs and services, and a variety of marketing and networking opportunities that will put your business closer to the people who use your products and services.

APPLICATION FORM

Yes! I would like to join the Cheyenne Board of REALTORS® as an Affiliate Member.

Affiliate membership dues are \$200 per calendar year (Jan-Dec).

Firm:
Type of Business:
Address:
Phone:
Fax:
Contact Name:
Title:
Email:
Website:
Enclosed is my check for the amount of \$200
Signature:

Please return to:

Cheyenne Board of REALTORS® 500 E. 18th Street Cheyenne, WY 82001